
SELA Council Eagle Advancement Contacts and Procedures 
​  

**  Following approval and signatures by their Scoutmaster, Unit Committee Chair and Project Beneficiary Representative,  
 ​     Scouts should contact their District Advancement Chair to obtain final approval of the Eagle Scout Service Project Proposal.  

Advancement Chairs may direct the Scout to the alternate contacts below as needed.  
**  District Advancement Chairs, Council Advancement Chair and members of the Council Advancement Committee serve as the  

only Council representatives who are authorized to approve Eagle Scout Service Project Proposals. 
​  

Unit Advancement Chairs or designated Unit Eagle Coordinators should contact the District Advancement Chair to request a  
representative for an Eagle Board of Review held at the Unit level OR to assist in planning a Board at the District level. 

​  
  ​ ​ Fundraising applications should be sent to the Council Advancement Committee selaadvancement@gmail.com   

See SELA Eagle Scout Project Fundraising Guidelines in the Eagle Rank tab of selacouncil Advancement page 
 

For questions or issues please contact Council Advancement Chair 
Muffin Adriance:  selaadvancement@gmail.com, 504-909-0365 

 
 

Council Advancement Committee 
Muffin Adriance – Chairman 
selaadvancement@gmail.com 

 
Kevin Jura   kfjura@gmail.com  

Parker Hebert   heberttparker@gmail.com  
Tia Lopez   selacubcamping@gmail.com  

Amber Cheesebrough 
Deann Fuglaar 
Amy Geiman 

Anetter Hutton 
Cedric Walker 

Glenn Hampton 
 

District Advancement Chair Eagle Coordinator / Additional Project 
Proposal Approval Contacts 

Bayou Amber Cheesebrough 
amber@cheesbrough.net 

 

Cataouache Deeann Fuglaar 
bayouquilts@yahoo.com 

Paul Griffith ke5wma@bellsouth.net 
 

Cypress Amy Geiman 
ivy3277@yahoo.com 

Ken Tillman kltillman2@bellsouth.net  
Hope Bald whbald@gmail.com 

Emerging 
Markets 

Anetter Hutton 
netter26@gmail.com 

 

Fleur de Lis Cedric Walker 
cedric.walker@gmail.com 

 

Garry Winchester garry.winchester@gmail.com 
Burt Cary burtcary4@gmail.com 

Pelican Glenn Hampton 
hampg1@yahoo.com 

Matt Mims mmims10@gmail.com 
Francis Exposito visipaque24@gmail.com 
John Meyers jemeyerssr614@gmail.com 

Troy Carter tlciii@gmail.com 
Ken Hays kghays@gmail.com  
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